HEALTH

Leadershvip Group

Agenda
April 16, 2014

OhioMHAS/Room 806
1:00 pm — 3:00 pm

Conference Call: 614.644.1098

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Welcome/Announcements

MBR Update

OhioMHAS
New Strategic Plan

GCOAT
» Judicial Symposium
»  Child Welfare Initiative
» Ohio’s 2014 Opiate Conference

SBIRT Update

Legislative Update

Ohio Prevention and Education Conference (OPEC)

Planning Council

Roundtable Reports
» Prevention
» Clinical
> Mental Health

Adjourned

Tracy Plouck

Tracy Plouck

Tracy Plouck & Don Anderson

Orman Hall & Stephanie Ranade Krider

Steve O’Neill

Jonathan Baker

Tammy Collins

Steve Copper

Molly Stone
Chair or Co-Chair
Chuck Tuttle



